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The Menu of Mariano's from San Antonio includes about 129 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $4.6. What User likes about Mariano's:

Love their bean and chorizo with cheese,My family and love to stop here for breakfast , whether you're dining in
or you're taking your orders to go you won't be disappointed. read more. What User doesn't like about Mariano's:
Food is good. But | called in an order of 4 tacos when | got there | paid and still waited an additional 25 minutes
from my order. It took me a good 10 minutes to get to the restaurant and still have to wait that long. read more.
For breakfast, you can enjoy a diverse brunch at Mariano's, as much as you want, Many guests are particularly
looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine.
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Mariano's Menu

Bagels

CHICKEN FAJITA $9.0
Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON

&ggs & Pancakes

OMELETTE

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER $6.0

Salad

TACO SALAD $7.0

Spaghetti

CREMA $1.2

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.0

Tish dishes

FRIED MOJARRA $9.0

A la carte

PUFFY TACO $2.0

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $2.0

Quesadillas

QUESADILLA DE FAJITAS $2.3

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Fajitas

BEEF FAJITA

fippetizer

BEANS CHEESE NACHOS
Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO
g ou ’ F o uo
GORDITAS

A o _ge

HAM AND EGG

Postres

PLATANO FRITO

énsaladas

GUAMMOLE SALAD

Beef

STEAK A LA MEXICANA

flautas

FLAUTAS DE POLLO

$1.3

$2.5

$6.0

$7.0

$1.5

$4.0

$4.8

$8.0

$7.0



Mariano's Menu

Tunch Specials

MEXICAN LUNCH PLATE

Tex-Mex

CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Hamburguesas

HAMBURGUESA MEXICANA

Desayunos

HUEVOS ENTOMATADOS

fintojitos

ENCHILADAS SALVADORENAS

De la Casa

TACOS NORTENOS

Almuerzos

HUEVOS DIVORCIADOS

Mas Populares

CALDO DE TLALPENO

[ ]
Raciones
FRJOLES

Gorditas

FRIJOLES CON QUESO

Popular products

PORKCHOP

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.5

$1.3

$2.0

$2.7

Sizzling plates

ASADA CON NOPALES

P Tradicional

QUESO CON LOROCO

Cemitas y Tortas

JAMON CON HUEVO

&itra Toppings

CILANTRO

Food

CRISPY CHICHARRON
Platillos
ENTOMATADAS

Side Plales

CHEESE ENCHILIADA
énirees and Sides
BEEF ENCHILADAS

T l.l. ’ﬁ .l
CRISPY TACOS
Mevican Breakfast
HUEVO ALA MEXICANA

Taco Tuesdays

PUFFY

$2.0

$2.0

$6.0

$1.0

$7.0

$7.0

$4.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$4.0
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Platters | Platillos

FAJITA A LA MEXICANA

flla Carte Sides

COUNTRY SAUSAGE

Mas

GORDITA

Desayuno | Breakfast

NOPALES A LA MEXICANA

Taquiza D.T.

PICADILLO TACOS
Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Platillos (Plates)

BURRITO PLATE

Tacos Riegulares

PUFFY TACOS

Fajitas Specialties

BEEF FAJITA SPECIAL

&ggs On Tav

OMELET

Platos De Carnes

CARNE GUISADA

$2.3

$7.0

$2.5

$2.3

$1.7

$7.0

$7.0

$9.0

$6.0

$7.0

House Specialties/

Especialidades Sinaloenses

STEAK ALA MEXICANA

Nuestros jugos (litro)

CHILANGO

()
fippelizers
SUPREME NACHOS
MINI TACOS

AVENA (OATMEAL)
SAUSAGE AND EGG

Mexican dishes
ENCHILADAS VERDES
TACO

MUexican
ENCHILADA
MEXICANA

[ ]
Dinners
CRISPY TACO
CHALUPA

Comida Salvadorena

DESAYUNO SALVADORELIO

PLATO DE POLIO FRITO

$2.3

$8.0

$7.0
$5.0

$5.0
$1.5

$7.0

$1.5

$2.3
$1.5

$8.0
$8.0
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Breakfast On the Side

1 PANCAKE $1.4
1 EGG $1.0
[}

Texas Sized Brealkfast Tacos
BEAN AND CHEESE $1.1
BACON AND EGG $1.4
BEEF FAJITA SALAD $7.0
PICO DE GALLO $0.5
TACOS
CHICNARRON CON QUESO $2.0
CALABAZA CON QUESO $2.0
REBUELTAS, FRIJOL, QUESO Y $2.0
CLIICNARRON ’
HUEVO $1.2
TORTA DE JAMON $5.0
TORTA DE ASADA $6.0
NOPALES AND EGG $2.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $7.0
CHILAQUILES
These /

types of dishes are
being served
PORK CHOPS $8.0

PANCAKES
STEAK

Soups

CALDO DE RES
CALDO DE POLIO
MENUDO
TORTILLA SOUP

Plates

HUEVOS RANCNEROS

HUEVOS RANCHEROS WITH PORK-

CHOP
CNILAQUILES ROJOS
OMELET DELUX

Uncategorized
CARNE CON CHILE
POCO DE TODO

POTATO AND EGG
PASTELITOS

Tacos

EGG A LA MEXICANA
4 MIGAS

TACO PIRATA
CARNE ASADA TACOS

CARNE GUISADA TACOS

MACHACADO

{unch Plates

MARIANO'S PLATE
ADOLFO PLATE

$6.0

$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$5.0
$8.0

$6.0
$7.0

$2.0
$7.0
$1.3
$6.0

$1.4
$1.7
$7.0
$2.3
$2.5
$7.0

$8.0
$8.0
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MILLI TACOS

QUESADILLAS DE FAJITAS PLATE
SON TACOS

SUPREME LUNCH PLATE

FAJITA A LA PARRILLA

Brealfast Tacos

BEAN AND EGG

BEAN AND CHORIZO

BEAN AND COUNTRY SAUSAGE
BEAN AND BACON

CHORIZO AND EGG
MACNACADO

$8.0
$8.0
$7.5
$7.0
$9.0

$1.2
$1.4
$1.4
$1.4
$1.4
$2.3

CRISPY CHICNARRON
CHICNARRON CON SALSA

Ingredients Used

TILAPIA
BACON
QUESO

CEBOLLA

ARROZ

CHEESE

CUCUMBER

BEANS

TRAVEL

$1.6
$1.7

$7.0
$1.0
$1.5
$0.5
$1.3
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Mariano’s
1609 West Ave, 78201, San
Antonio, US, United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -15:00
Tuesday 06:30 -15:00
Wednesday 06:30 -15:00
Thursday 06:30 -15:00
Friday 06:30 -15:00
Saturday 06:30 -15:00
Sunday 06:30 -15:00
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